Startjahr
1700
1730
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1990

Endjahr Ort

1700Neuveville, La
1730Neuveville, La
1764Neuveville, La
1798Neuveville, La
1818Neuveville, La
1837Neuveville, La
1846Neuveville, La
1850Neuveville, La
1856Neuveville, La
1860Neuveville, La
1870Neuveville, La
1880Neuveville, La
1888Neuveville, La
1900Neuveville, La
1910Neuveville, La
1920Neuveville, La
1930Neuveville, La
1941Neuveville, La
1941Neuveville, La
1950Neuveville, La
1960Neuveville, La
1970Neuveville, La
1980Neuveville, La
1981Neuveville, La
1982Neuveville, La
1983Neuveville, La
1984Neuveville, La
1985Neuveville, La
1986Neuveville, La
1987Neuveville, La
1988Neuveville, La
1988Neuveville, La
1989Neuveville, La
1990Neuveville, La

Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
Amtsbezirk)
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Wert

2'549
2'933
2'725
2'383
2'659
3'396
3'582
3'837
3'733
4'116
4'412
4'436
4'473
4'269
4'237
4'546
4'503
4'291
4'266
4'536
5'045
5'756
5'319
5'252
5'278
5'231
5'194
5'197
5'259
5'275
5'379
5'319
5'349
5'416

Thema

Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevolkerung insgesamt
Wohnbevdlkerung insgesamt
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